LELT Emergency Driver
10-93-0004D                  luxbox.co.uk
©2021 Luxbox Lighting Technology Ltd has a policy of constant product improvement, the right is therefore reserved to modify product specification with prior notice.
Each emergency lighting driver in the LELT range is
designed to add emergency lighting operation to
standard mains LED luminaires.
For maintained operation LELT drivers must operate in
conjunction with the existing drivers in mains luminaires.

10-93-0004D                  luxbox.co.uk
©2021 Luxbox Lighting Technology Ltd has a policy of constant product improvement, the right is therefore reserved to modify product specification with prior notice.
Ordering codes
Basic
10-01-0802 LELT 55V-2W/2X1865/180LI – LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/2W/BASIC/LFP
10-01-0841 LELT 105V-2W/2X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/2W/BASIC/LFP
10-01-0804 LELT 55V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/3W/BASIC/LFP
10-01-0844 LELT 105V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/3W/BASIC/LFP
10-01-0884 LELT 220V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 220V/3W/BASIC/LFP
10-01-0806 LELT 55V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/5W/BASIC/LFP
10-01-0846 LELT 105V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/5W/BASIC/LFP
10-01-0886 LELT 220V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 220V/5W/BASIC/LFP
Self Test
10-02-0802 LELT-S 55V-2W/2X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/2W/SELF TEST/LFP
10-02-0841 LELT-S 105V-2W/2X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/2W/SELF TEST/LFP
10-02-0804 LELT-S 55V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/3W/SELF TEST/LFP
10-02-0844 LELT-S 105V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/3W/SELF TEST/LFP
10-02-0884 LELT-S 220V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 220V/3W/SELF TEST/LFP
10-02-0806 LELT-S 55V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/5W/SELF TEST/LFP
10-02-0846 LELT-S 105V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/5W/SELF TEST/LFP
10-02-0886 LELT-S 220V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 220V/5W/SELF TEST/LFP
Dali
10-04-0802 LELT-DALI 55V-2W/2X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/2W/DALI/LFP
10-04-0841 LELT-DALI 105V-2W/2X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/2W/DALI/LFP
10-04-0804 LELT-DALI 55V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/3W/DALI/LFP
10-04-0844 LELT-DALI 105V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/3W/DALI/LFP
10-04-0884 LELT-DALI 220V-3W/3X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 220V/3W/DALI/LFP
10-04-0806 LELT-DALI 55V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 55V/5W/DALI/LFP
10-04-0846 LELT-DALI 105V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 105V/5W/DALI/LFP
10-04-0886 LELT-DALI 220V-5W/6X1865/180LI - LED Emergency lighting driver 220V/5W/DALI/LFP
 55 v 105 V 220 V
LELT 2 W 10 – 55v 20 – 105 v -
LELT 3 W 10 – 55v 20 – 105 v 100 – 300 V